₩FLEETCOR°

FleetCor Technologies to Announce First Quarter 2016 Results on May 4, 2016

April 22, 2016

NORCROSS, Ga.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Apr. 22, 2016-- FleetCor Technologies, Inc. (NYSE:FLT), today announced that the Company will host a conference call to discuss first quarter financial results on Wednesday, May 4, 2016 at 5:00 pm ET. Hosting the call will be Ron Clarke, chairman and chief executive officer, and Eric Dey, chief financial officer. A press release with first quarter financial results will be issued after the market close that same day.

The conference call can be accessed live over the phone by dialing (877) 407-0784, or for international callers (201) 689-8560. A replay will be available one hour after the call and can be accessed by dialing (877) 870-5176 or (858) 384-5517 for international callers; the conference ID is 13636054. The replay will be available until Wednesday, May 11, 2016. The call will be webcast live from the Company's investor relations website at http://investor.fleetcor.com/.

About FleetCor

FleetCor is a leading global provider of fuel cards and workforce payment products to businesses. FleetCor's payment programs enable businesses to better control employee spending and provide card-accepting merchants with a high volume customer base that can increase their sales and customer loyalty. FleetCor serves commercial accounts in North America, Latin America, Europe, and Australia/New Zealand. For more information, please visit www.FLEETCOR.com.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160422005796/en/

Source: FleetCor Technologies, Inc.

FleetCor Technologies, Inc. Investor Relations 770-729-2017 investor@fleetcor.com